
Class : 3rd SEM (B.Sc FD )                                          Room No. :  

Effective From: 17.08.2020 Total Load / Week - 20
TIME/DAY Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

L1
10:30-11:15

L2
11:15-12:00

L3
12:00-12:45

L4
12:45-1:30
1:30-1:45

L3
1:45-2:30

L4
2:30-3:15

L3
3:15-4:00

L4
04:00-4:45
Subject 

Code L-T-P
Teacher 

Abbreviatio
n

Teacher Name

BSFD301 4-1-0 PV PROF. PUNAM VERMA
BSFD302 3-1-2 AJ PROF. AJAY JOSHI
BSFD303 3-1-2 RD PROF. RAJESH DHORE

HU201 3-0-2 RS DR. RUPA SHINDE
BSFD304 0-1-2 SP DR.  SHAMAYITA PATRA

BSFD305 0-2-2 YA PROF. YOGITA AGRAWAL
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FOUNDATION ENGLISH-II
FASHION GARMENT STUDIES

SVITT

FASHION ACCESSORY DESIGN-I

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore (MP)
Think Excellence. Live Excellence.

(SHRI VAISHNAV INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY )
<TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY>

 Class Time Table - JULY-DEC 2020
  Block: Textile

Scheme:  18-19  Batch [(18-19),(19-20),(20-21)]
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Subject Name

SVITT
Coordinator - Time Table

SVVV

INDIAN TRADITIONAL COSTUME
GARMENT CONSTRUCTION-II
TESTING OF FABRIC & GARMENTS

Yogita 
Agrawal

Prof T.K.Sinha   Dr. R.K. Datta Dr. Namit Gupta
Co-Ordinator Director 


	B.Sc 3RD

